Visitor Centre
———

Gananoque & The 1000 Islands

2024 Advertising Opportunities

The Gananoque and Thousand Islands Visitor Centre welcomed over 34,000 visitors in 2023!

We are excited to bring back the 1000 Islands Visitor Guide in partnership with the 1000 Islands
Gananogue Chamber of Commerce and Thousand Islands Accommodations Partners!

Business Name: Contact:
Address: Email:
Phone:
Website:
Visitor Guide Chamber  Non-Chamber
Member Member
[J  1/4 page AD 2.25" x 2.0" $510 $600
(] 1/3 page AD 2.25" x 3.75" $680 $800
(] 1/2 page AD 4.5" x 3.75" $850 $1,000
() Full inside page 4.5" x 7.5" $1,700 $2,000
() Full inside cover 4.5" x 7.5" $2,550 $3,000
(] Full page back cover 4.5"x 7.5"  $2,550 $3,000
(] 1/2 page back cover $1,275 $1,500




Visitor Centre Chamber
Disp]_ays Member

Brochure Racking $102

Feature Sheet 8.5" x 11" $102

Additional Racking

Digital Advertising (per month)

Interior Poster 36" x 24"

Exterior Window Wrap

Sandwich Board Sign (per side)

Exterior Sign Board 8.5" x 11"

Business Card

DJO00000o0o4gu

Subtotal HST TOTAL

Non-Chamber
Member

$120

$120

$65

$65

$540

$540

$230

$250

$75

Date Payment Method

Please submit payment by April 1st, 2024.
Payment can be made by:

VISA, MC and Debit are available at the Visitor Centre - 10 King Street East
E-transfer along with this form to payments@gananoque.ca

Please make cheques payable to:

TOWN OF GANANOQUE

Gananoque & Thousand Islands Visitor Centre
10 King Street, East
Gananoque, Ontario K7G 1E6

Jennifer Baril Tourism Coordinator
613-382-4088
jbaril@gananoque.ca
visitorcentre@gananoque.ca



