

2024 Advertising Opportunities

The Gananoque and Thousand Islands Visitor Centre welcomed over 34,000 visitors in 2023!

We are excited to bring back the **1000 Islands Visitor Guide** in partnership with the 1000 Islands Gananoque Chamber of Commerce and Thousand Islands Accommodations Partners!

Business Name:	Conta	act:		
Address:	 Email	Email:		
	Phon	e:		
	Webs	site:		
Visitor Guide		Chamber Member	Non-Chamber Member	
	1/4 page AD 2.25" x 2.0"	\$510	\$600	
	1/3 page AD 2.25" x 3.75"	\$680	\$800	
	1/2 page AD 4.5" x 3.75"	\$850	\$1,000	
	Full inside page 4.5" x 7.5"	\$1,700	\$2,000	
	Full inside cover 4.5" x 7.5"	\$2,550	\$3,000	
	Full page back cover 4.5" x 7.5		\$3,000	
	1/2 page back cover	\$1 275	\$1 500	

Visitor Centre Displays			Chamber Member	Non-Chamber Member	
- •		Brochure Racking	\$102	\$120	
		Feature Sheet 8.5" x 11"	\$102	\$120	
		Additional Racking		\$65	
		Digital Advertising (per month)		\$65	
		Interior Poster 36" x 24"		\$540	
		Exterior Window Wrap		\$540	
		Sandwich Board Sign (per side))	\$230	
		Exterior Sign Board 8.5" x 11"		\$250	
		Business Card		\$75	
Subtotal	HST	TOTAI	L		
Date		Payment Method			

Please submit payment by April 1st, 2024. Payment can be made by:

VISA, MC and Debit are available at the Visitor Centre - 10 King Street East E-transfer along with this form to payments@gananoque.ca
Please make cheques payable to:
TOWN OF GANANOQUE

Gananoque & Thousand Islands Visitor Centre 10 King Street, East Gananoque, Ontario K7G 1E6

Jennifer Baril Tourism Coordinator 613-382-4088 jbaril@gananoque.ca visitorcentre@gananoque.ca